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1 Viking Install Hard Barriers 1 day Mon 12/16/19 Mon 12/16/19 Viking 100%
2 Containment 1‐Rooms 253, 254, 

254A, 254B, 255, 255A,256& 
3 days Mon 12/16/19 Wed 12/18/19 AAIS 100%

3 Remove Ceiling Tiles 1 day Wed 12/18/19 Wed 12/18/19 AAIS 100%
4 Demo Sheetrock 

Ceilings254A&&255A
1 day Thu 12/19/19 Thu 12/19/19 AAIS 100%

5 Wipe Clean 1 day Fri 12/20/19 Fri 12/20/19 AAIS 100%
6 Cleaned 1 day Fri 12/20/19 Fri 12/20/19 AAIS 100%
7 Demo 2 days Mon 12/23/19 Tue 12/24/19 AAIS 100%
8 Corridor Grid, BR Ceiling Framing & 

Criticals around unit ventilators
1 day Thu 12/26/19 Thu 12/26/19 AAIS 100%

9 Cut 3x3 openings for Sprinklers 2 days Fri 12/27/19 Mon 12/30/19 AAIS 100%
10 Clean 1 st containment 1 day Tue 12/31/19 Tue 12/31/19 AAIS 100%
11 Make Safe for Plaster Ceiling 

Removal
2 days Fri 1/3/20 Mon 1/6/20 Viking 100%

12 Hanging Ductwork 2 days Fri 1/3/20 Mon 1/6/20 Viking 100%
13 Water Lines 2 days Fri 1/3/20 Mon 1/6/20 Viking 100%
14 Sprinklers 2 days Fri 1/3/20 Mon 1/6/20 Viking 100%
15 Electric & Data Wires 2 days Fri 1/3/20 Mon 1/6/20 Viking 100%
16 Anchor Lights 2 days Fri 1/3/20 Mon 1/6/20 Viking 100%
17 AAIS Remove Plaster Ceilings CR & 

Corridor‐Floorngs, Univentilators
10 days Tue 1/7/20 Mon 1/20/20 AAIS 100%

18 Clearance 2 days Tue 1/21/20 Wed 1/22/20 AAIS 100%
19 VIKING COMPLETE ROOMS 21 days? Thu 1/23/20 Thu 2/20/20 12%
20 UL Rating 8 days Thu 1/23/20 Mon 2/3/20 Viking 90%
21 Subfloors 10 days Fri 1/24/20 Thu 2/6/20 Viking 0%
22 Plumber 10 days Tue 1/28/20 Mon 2/10/20 Viking 0%
23 HVAC 10 days Tue 1/28/20 Mon 2/10/20 Viking 0%
24 Pipe Insulatio/Duct Wrap 8 days Tue 1/28/20 Thu 2/6/20 Viking 0%
25 Flooring 5 days Fri 2/7/20 Thu 2/13/20 Viking 0%
26 Painting 8 days Fri 2/7/20 Tue 2/18/20 Viking 0%
27 Final Inspections 1 day Wed 2/19/20 Wed 2/19/20 Viking 0%
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28 Clean up 2 days? Wed 2/19/20 Thu 2/20/20 Viking 0%
29
30 Hard Barriers Containment 2 1 day Mon 12/16/19 Mon 12/16/19 Viking 100%
31 Containment 2 ‐ 252, 251, 250,249 

and 249A& Corridors‐Demo & 
Abatement

5 days Tue 1/21/20 Mon 1/27/20 AAIS 100%

32 Remove Ceiling Tiles 2 days Tue 1/28/20 Wed 1/29/20 AAIS 0%
33 Demo Sheetrock 1 day Thu 1/30/20 Thu 1/30/20 AAIS 0%
34 Ceilings and Grid 4 days Fri 1/31/20 Wed 2/5/20 AAIS 0%
35 Wipe Clean 1 day Thu 2/6/20 Thu 2/6/20 AAIS 0%
36 Clearance 1 day Fri 2/7/20 Fri 2/7/20 AAIS 0%
37 Demo 2 days Mon 2/10/20 Tue 2/11/20 AAIS 0%
38 Corridor Grid, Ceiling Framing & 

Criticals Around Unit Ventilators
2 days Wed 2/12/20 Thu 2/13/20 AAIS 0%

39 Cut Opening for Sprinklers 2 days Fri 2/14/20 Mon 2/17/20 AAIS 0%
40 Clean 2nd Containment 2 days Tue 2/18/20 Wed 2/19/20 AAIS 0%
41 Make Safe for Plaster Ceiling 

Removal
3 days Thu 2/20/20 Mon 2/24/20 0%

42 AAIS Remove Plaster Ceilings CR & 
Corridor‐Floors, Univents

10 days Tue 2/25/20 Mon 3/9/20 AAIS 0%

43 Clearance 2 days Tue 3/10/20 Wed 3/11/20 AAIS 0%
44 VIKING COMPLETE ROOMS 20 days Thu 3/12/20 Wed 4/8/20 0%
45 UL Rating 8 days Thu 3/12/20 Mon 3/23/20 Viking 0%
46 Subfloors 10 days Fri 3/13/20 Thu 3/26/20 Viking 0%
47 Plumber 10 days Tue 3/17/20 Mon 3/30/20 Viking 0%
48 HVAC 10 days Tue 3/17/20 Mon 3/30/20 Viking 0%
49 Pipe Insulatio/Duct Wrap 8 days Tue 3/17/20 Thu 3/26/20 Viking 0%
50 Flooring 5 days Fri 3/27/20 Thu 4/2/20 Viking 0%
51 Painting 8 days Fri 3/27/20 Tue 4/7/20 Viking 0%
52 Final Inspections 1 day Wed 4/8/20 Wed 4/8/20 Viking 0%
53 Clean Up 1 day Wed 4/8/20 Wed 4/8/20 Viking 0%
54
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55 ROOF SCHEDULE 1 day? Mon 12/16/19 Mon 12/16/19 0%
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